Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CHAWTON ANDROMIDA
CHAWTON BERWYN
CHAWTON FALCON
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GWYNNE
CHAWTON LLEWELLYN
CHAWTON PERSUASION
CHAWTON PREJUDICE
CHAWTON PRUDENCE

COED COCH SERAPH

Equine Registry

DoB

1962

1958

1967

1961

1966

1956

1960

1953

16-Oct-1969

1949

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg

36

64

10

Offspring

Sire

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS
CHAWTON CHERUB

TREGOYD STARLIGHT
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COED COCH SIRION (1950)

Damsire

TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN

TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN

https:/lequineregistry.net



