Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Sire	Damsire
CHAWTON ANDROMIDA	1962	Mare	2	WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON BERWYN	1958	Stallion	36	WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON FALCON	1967	Stallion	3	REVEL CONSUL (Imp)	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON GLYNDWR	1961	Stallion	4	WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON GWYNNE	1966	Stallion	6	WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON LLEWELLYN	1956	Stallion	7	WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON PERSUASION	1960	Mare	8	WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON PREJUDICE	1953	Mare	7	WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
CHAWTON PRUDENCE	16-Oct-1969	Mare	64	CHAWTON CHERUB	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN
COED COCH SERAPH	1949	Stallion	10	TREGOYD STARLIGHT	TAN-Y-BWLCH BERWYN